

City of Gainesville

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 060686. Version: 0 Name: Rules of the City Commission (B)

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 11/13/2006 In control: Clerk of the Commission

On agenda: Final action: 11/13/2006

Title: Rules of the City Commission (B)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 060686_200611131300.pdf, 2. 060686_20061113.pdf, 3. 060686_Resolution Final_20061113

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/13/2006	0	City Commission	Adopted (Resolution)	Pass

Rules of the City Commission (B)

The Rules need to be amended to correct two scriveners errors. The first, will add the Equal Opportunity Director slot on the afternoon portion of the order of business and the second will correct the Quasi-Judicial section concerning ex parte communication.

The City Commission adopt the Rules of the City Commission.